School Name

Benjamin Banneker Elementary School
Captain Walter Francis Duke Elementary School
Dynard Elementary School

Evergreen Elementary School

George Washington Carver Elementary School
Green Holly Elementary School
Greenview Knolls Elementary School
Hollywood Elementary School
Leonardtown Elementary School

Lettie Marshall Dent Elementary School
Lexington Park Elementary School
Mechanicsville Elementary School
Oakville Elementary School

Park Hall Elementary School

Piney Point Elementary School

Ridge Elementary School

Town Creek Elementary School

‘White Marsh Elementary School
Chesapeake Public Charter School
Esperanza Middle School

Leonardtown Middle School

Margaret Brent Middle School

Spring Ridge Middle School

Chopticon High School

Great Mills High School
Leonardtown High School
Dr. James A. Forrest Career & Technology Center

Virtual Academy
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St. Mary's County Public School

Grades

PK-5
PK -5
PK-5
PK-5
PK-5
PK-5
PK-5
PK-5
PK-5
PK-5
PK-5
PK-5
PK-5
PK-5
PK-5
PK-5
PK-5

PK-5

School Session Schedule

Daily Schedule

9:00 A.M. - 3:45 P.M.

8:25 A.M. - 3:10 P.M.

9:00 A.M. - 3:45 P.M.

9:00 A.M. - 3:45 P.M.

8:00 A.M. - 2:45 P.M.

9:00 A.M. - 3:45 P.M.

8:00 A.M. - 2:45 P.M.

8:30 A.M. - 3:15 P.M.

9:00 A.M. - 3:45 P.M.

9:00 A.M. - 3:45 P.M.

8:35 A.M. - 3:20 P.M.

9:00 A.M. - 3:45 P.M.

9:00 A.M. - 3:45 P.M.

8:45 A.M. - 3:30 P.M.

9:00 A.M. - 3:45 P.M.

9:00 A.M. - 3:45 P.M.

9:00 A.M. - 3:45 P.M.

9:00 A.M. - 3:45 P.M.

8:15 A.M. - 3:00 P.M.

7:20 AM. - 2:05 P.M.

7:20 A.M. - 2:05 P.M.

7:45 AM. - 2:30 P.M.

7:20 A.M. - 2:05 P.M.

8:00 A.M. - 2:45 P.M.

8:00 A.M. - 2:45 P.M.

8:00 A.M. - 2:45 P.M.

8:20-9:20,10:10 -12:13, 1:03 - 2:20

8:00 A.M. - 2:45 P.M.

Early
Dismissal

1:45

1:45
1:45
12:45
1:45

12:45

1:45
1:45
1:20
1:45
1:45
1:30
1:45
1:45
1:45
1:45
1:00
12:05
12:05
12:30
12:05

12:45

12:45

12:45

12:45



